
Campbell Preschool and Daycare Calendar 2021 – 2022 (School Year) 

 

August 2, 2021(Mon) - Daycare reopens after renovations (Tentative) 

August 23, 2021 (Mon) - First Day of School  

August 27, 2021 (Fri) - No School (Daycare is Open) 

 

September 3, 2021 (Fri) - No School (Daycare is CLOSED) 

September 6, 2021 (Mon) - Labor Day – No School - (Daycare is CLOSED) 

September 7, 2021 (Tues) - Preschool Session #1 Begins 

September 24, 2021 (Fri) - Half Day – (Daycare is OPEN) 

 

October 22, 2021 (Fri) - Half Day - (Daycare is OPEN) 

October 29, 2021 (Fri) - Half Day- End of 1st Term - (Daycare is OPEN) 

 

November 8, 2021 (Fri) - Half Day - (Daycare is OPEN - Parent Teacher 

Conferences) 

November 24 – 26, 2021 – No School – Thanksgiving (Daycare is CLOSED) 

 

December 18, 2021 (Sat) - Date Day – 10:00 a.m.– 4:00 p.m. (more info to come) 

December 21, 2021 (Tues) - January 2, 2022 (Fri) - Holiday Break  

December 23 & 24, 2021 (Thurs and Fri) - (Daycare is CLOSED) 

December 30 & December 31, 2021 (Thurs and Fri) - Daycare is CLOSED) 

 

January 3, 2022 (Mon) - School and Daycare resume 

January 14, 2022 (Fri) - Half Day – end of 2nd Term - (Daycare is OPEN) 



January 20, 2022 (Thurs) - Preschool Session #1 Ends 

January 25, 2022 (Tues) - Preschool Session #2 Begins 

 

February 4, 2022 (Fri) - Half Day - (Daycare is OPEN) 

February 12, 2022 (Sat) - Date Night – 4:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. (more info to come) 

February 18, 2022 (Fri) - No School - (Daycare is OPEN) 

February 21, 2022 (Mon) - No School - (Daycare is OPEN) 

 

March 18, 2022 (Fri) - Half Day – End of 3rd Term – (Daycare is OPEN) 

March 28, 2022 – April 3, 2022 (Mon – Fri) - Spring Break - (Daycare is CLOSED) 

 

April 4, 2022 (Mon) - School and Daycare resume  

April 15, 2022 (Fri) - No School - (Daycare is OPEN) 

April 18, 2022 (Mon) - No School - (Daycare is OPEN) 

April 22, 2022 (Fri) - Half Day - (Daycare is OPEN) 

 

May 26, 2022 (Thurs) - Preschool Session #2 Ends – Preschool Graduation 

May 27, 2022 (Fri) - No School - (Daycare is CLOSED) 

May 30, 2022 (Mon) - No School – Memorial Day - (Daycare is CLOSED)  

 

June 3, 2022 (Fri) - Half Day – Last Day of School - (Daycare is OPEN) 

 

July 4 - 8, 2022 (Mon – Fri) - Daycare is CLOSED  

  



 


